
07/30/13 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 
SGT. PEPPER 
LOS TIGRES 
PINOYS 

0.27605 12.00 -
0.27197 11.00 0.00408 
0.27138 10.00 0.00467 

0.26585 9.00 0.01020 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
NEWBIEZ 
WISHFUL THINKERS 

0.26191 8.00 0.01414 
0.25819 7.00 0.01786 
0.25760 6.00 0.01845 

0.25607 5.00 0.01998 
0.25494 4.00 0.02111 

0.25325 3.00 0.02280 
0.25250 2.00 0.02355 

DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.24027 1.00 0.03578 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

134 12.00 
11.00 12 

BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOS TIGRES 122 
THE REPLACEMENTS 119 10.00 
KAMIKAZE 117 8.50 17 
PINOYS 117 8.50 17 
COOPERSTOWNERS 116 7.00 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 108 6.00 
WISHFUL THINKERS 107 5.00 
NEWBIEZ 106 4.00 28 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 97 3.00 
SGT. PEPPER 96 2.00 38 
CARDINAL RULE 68 1.00 66 

15 

18 
26 

27 

37 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

LOS TIGRES 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
KAMIKAZE 
PINOYS 
SGT. PEPPER 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
NEWBIEZ 
CARDINAL RULE 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 

499 12.00 -
482 11.00 
478 10.00 
477 9.00 

475 8.00 
453 6.50 46 

453 6.50 46 
441 5.00 58 

437 4.00 
390 3.00 109 

367 2.00 132 

17 
21 
22 

24 

62 

363 1.00 136L 

07/30/13 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

KAMIKAZE 105 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
SGT. PEPPER 80 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
PINOYS 64 
CARDINAL RULE 61 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOS TIGRES 50 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
NEWBIEZ 47 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 

12.00 -
85 11.00 
10.00 25 

76 9.00 
8.00 41 

7.00 44 

20 

29 

60 6.00 
5.00 
48 

3.00 
46 
31 

45 
55 

4.00 
58 

2.00 
1.00 

57 

59 
74 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

SGT. PEPPER 71 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
NEWBIEZ 58 
CARDINAL RULE 55 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
LOS TIGRES 47 
PINOYS 44 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
KAMIKAZE 30 

12.00 -
70 11.00 

10.00 13 
9.00 16 

51 8.00 
50 7.00 
6.00 24 

5.00 27 
40 4.00 

2.50 
2.50 

41 

20 
21 

31 
38 
38 

1.00 

33 
33 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
NEWBIEZ 37 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
CARDINAL RULE 29 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
KAMIKAZE 27 
LOS TIGRES 18 
SGT. PEPPER 13 
PINOYS 10 

58 12.00 
49 11.00 

43 10.00 
39 9.00 
8.00 21 
36 7.00 

6.00 29 
28 5.00 
4.00 31 
3.00 40 
2.00 45 

1.00 48u 

9 
15 

19 

22 

30 

07/30/13 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL 
Points Per Category 

Spin Stats 3.05 

Team 
ERA 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOS TIGRES 
SGT. PEPPER 

2.71942 12.00 
3.13816 11.00 0.41874 
3.30595 10.00 0.58653 



CARDINAL RULE 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 

3.32580 9.00 0.60638 
3.56250 8.00 0.84308 

KAMIKAZE 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
NEWBIEZ 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
PINOYS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 

3.63679 7.00 0.91737 
3.63739 

3.70552 5.00 
3.90468 

3.92190 3.00 
4.15232 

6.00 0.91797 
0.98610 
4.00 1.18526 
1.20248 
2.00 1.43290 

4.24021 1.00 1.52079 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
SGT. PEPPER 
KAMIKAZE 
LOS TIGRES 
NEWBIEZ 
THE REPLACEMENTS 
PINOYS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 

1.11151 12.00 -
1.16764 11.00 0.05613 

1.19075 10.00 0.07924 
1.19497 9.00 
1.22105 8.00 

1.25483 7.00 
1.25685 

1.25693 5.00 
1.27042 
1.28365 

1.34224 
1.35406 

0.08346 
0.10954 

0.14332 
6.00 0.14534 
0.14542 
4.00 0.15891 
3.00 0.17214 

2.00 0.23073 
1.00 0.24255^ 


